Volex consumer units
and the 17th edition
The new range of Volex Protector Consumer units is designed
to help installers meet the high demands of the modern
domestic installation.
The range includes new insulated and metal
cased units that are designed for ease
of installation with extra wiring

of an RCD. eg : a fault on the shower
causing the bathroom to fall into
darkness.
The High Integrity board shows a circuit
arrangement in a typical home. Lighting
and socket circuits are separate on their
relevant floors . Safety devices such as
Smoke Alarms are on a separate dedicated
RCBO to avoid unnecessary tripping.
5
INSULATED
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU2MS 2 way Consumer unit 63A Incomer
VCU5MS 5 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU8MS 8 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU11MS 11 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU14MS 14 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU19MS 19 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
METAL
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU2MMS 2 way Consumer unit 63A Incomer
VCU5MMS 5 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU8MMS 8 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU11MMS 11 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU14MMS 14 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
VCU19MMS 19 way Consumer unit 100A Incomer
MAIN SWITCH CONSUMER UNITS
100A DP
MAIN
SWITCH

ER
CO
O
KE
R
MAIN SWITCH UNIT
Utilising RCBOs throughout would provide a secure dedicated 30mA protected supply to every circuit.
Example of a typical Installation where complete 30mA protection and all independent circuits are required.
VCU14MS
VCU5MMS
6
INSULATED
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU6SLF 6 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU9SLF 9 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU12SLF 12 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU17SLF 17 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
METAL
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU6MSLF 6 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU9MSLF 9 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU12MSLF 12 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
VCU17MSLF 17 way Flexible Splitload Consumer unit
SPLIT LOAD CONSUMER UNITS
SPARE SPARE
100A DP
MAIN

CK
ET
S
DUAL RCD CONSUMER UNIT
Comprises of two sections - each protected by a 30mA RCD.
Example of a typical Installation where complete 30mA protection is required, but no independent circuits
are necessary.
VCU16
VCU26
9
INSULATED
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU2RCD 2 way Consumer unit 63A 30mA Incomer
VCU5RCD 5 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU8RCD 8 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU11RCD 11 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU14RCD 14 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU19RCD 19 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
METAL
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCU2MRCD 2 way Consumer unit 63A 30mA Incomer
VCU5MRCD 5 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU8MRCD 8 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU11MRCD 11 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU14MRCD 14 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
VCU19MRCD 19 way Consumer unit 80A 30mA Incomer
SHOWER UNIT
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VCUSHOWERKIT 2 way Consumer unit 63A 30mA RCD
Incomer populated with 1x50A MCB

VB10 10A Type B 6kA
VB16 16A Type B 6kA
VB20 20A Type B 6kA
VB32 32A Type B 6kA
VB40 40A Type B 6kA
VB50 50A Type B 6kA
BLANKS
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VBL 1/2 module Blank
VBL1 1 module Blank
VBLPP Twist fit 1 module Blank
VCUBLPP Combined 1 way cover & Busbar Blank
1 MODULE RCBOs
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VRCBO06/1 6A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO10/1 10A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO16/1 16A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO20/1 20A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO32/1 32A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO40/1 40A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
2 MODULE RCBOs
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VRCBO0630 6A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO1030 10A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO1630 16A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO2030 20A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO3230 32A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO4030 40A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
RCDs
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VR25 25A 30mA Double Pole
VR40 40A 30mA Double Pole